
Hallenspielplan  Schulturnhalle Türkenfeld  ( 82299-1 )
Zankenhausener Str. 27
82299   Türkenfeld

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 02.11.2025 10:00

12:00

12:30

14:00

BzKl A

BzKl B

BzKl A

BzKl A

TSV Türkenfeld

TSV Türkenfeld II

TSV Unterpfa…n-Germering

TSV Türkenfeld

TSV Unterpfa…n-Germering

TSV Unterpfa…ermering II

BC Fürstenfeldbruck III

BC Fürstenfeldbruck III

6:2

3:5

8:0

8:0

Mo.08.12.2025 19:30 BBV
Hobbyliga

TSV Türkenfeld SC Weßling 0:0

So. 18.01.2026 00:00 BBV
Hobbyliga

TSV Türkenfeld SR Freiham München 0:0

So. 08.02.2026 00:00 BBV
Hobbyliga

TSV Türkenfeld TSV Starnberg 0:0

Sa. 28.02.2026 14:00

16:00

18:00

BzKl B

BzKl B

BzKl B

TSV Türkenfeld II

SG Neuried / Würmtal IV

TSV Türkenfeld II

SG Neuried / Würmtal IV

ESV München-…uaubing III

ESV München-…uaubing III

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 21.03.2026 14:00

14:00

16:00

16:00

18:00

18:00

BzKl B

BzKl A

BzKl B

BzKl A

BzKl B

BzKl A

TSV Türkenfeld II

TSV Türkenfeld

FT Jahn Landsberg

SG DJK-TV 18…olstadt III

TSV Türkenfeld II

TSV Türkenfeld

FT Jahn Landsberg

SG DJK-TV 18…olstadt III

SV Esting II

VfL Kaufering

SV Esting II

VfL Kaufering

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0


