Hallenspielplan Schulturnhalle Türkenfeld (82299-1) Zankenhausener Str. 27

82299 Türkenfeld

Termin	Liga	Heimmannschaft	Gastmannschaft	Erg.
So. 02.11.2025 10:00	BzKl A	TSV Türkenfeld	TSV Unterpfan-Germering	6:2
12:00	BzKl B	TSV Türkenfeld II	TSV Unterpfaermering II	3:5
12:30	BzKl A	TSV Unterpfan-Germering	BC Fürstenfeldbruck III	8:0
14:00	BzKl A	TSV Türkenfeld	BC Fürstenfeldbruck III	8:0
Mo. 08.12.2025 19:30	BBV Hobbyliga	TSV Türkenfeld	SC Weßling	0:0
So. 18.01.2026 00:00	BBV Hobbyliga	TSV Türkenfeld	SR Freiham München	0:0
So. 08.02.2026 00:00	BBV Hobbyliga	TSV Türkenfeld	TSV Starnberg	0:0
Sa. 28.02.2026 14:00	BzKl B	TSV Türkenfeld II	SG Neuried / Würmtal IV	0:0
16:00	BzKl B	SG Neuried / Würmtal IV	ESV Münchenuaubing III	0:0
18:00	BzKl B	TSV Türkenfeld II	ESV Münchenuaubing III	0:0
Sa. 21.03.2026 14:00	BzKl B	TSV Türkenfeld II	FT Jahn Landsberg	0:0
14:00	BzKl A	TSV Türkenfeld	SG DJK-TV 18olstadt III	0:0
16:00	BzKl B	FT Jahn Landsberg	SV Esting II	0:0
16:00	BzKl A	SG DJK-TV 18olstadt III	VfL Kaufering	0:0
18:00	BzKl B	TSV Türkenfeld II	SV Esting II	0:0
18:00	BzKl A	TSV Türkenfeld	VfL Kaufering	0:0